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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1921-1922.

SUMMARY of CERTIFIED STATEMENTS of LIABILITIES as on 31st Marow, 1922, as

rendered by respective Departments.

CONSOLIDATED FUND, ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT.

PErMANENT CHARGES.
Civil Last o
Native purposes ..
Under speeial Acts -
National Provident Fund Act, 1910, and Finance Act, 1916

Pensions Act, 1913 N £ s d
Old-age pensions . . . .. 371 1 8
Widows’ pensions .. .. .. .. 915 O
Military pensions . . . .. 106 3 4

War Pensions Act, 1915 ..

Miner’s Phthisis Act 1915

Hospitals and Charitable Institutions Acts, 1909 l‘JlU and ]915
Education Act, 1914 . e
New Zealand University Amendment Act, 1914 ..
Rabbit Nuisance Act, 1908

Slaughtering and Inqpccmon Act, 1908

Stock Act, 1908 . . ..

Voris.
Legislative Departments
Tre asury Department ..
Land and Income Tax Department
Stanp Duties Department .
National Provident and Fric ndly Societics Dcpartmcnt
Working Railways ..
Post and Telegraph Working- e‘q)enses ..
Public Buildings
Government Domoum .
Maintenance and Improvombnt of Roads
Native Department ..
Department of External Affairs
Department of Industries and Commerce
Department of Justice
Supreme and Magistrates’ Courts
Prisons Delmrtrnent .
Police Department
Cook Islands
Mines Department .. .
Department of Internal Affairs
Audit Department
Printing and Stationery
Mental Hospitals .
Department of Health
Naval Defence .
New Zealand Mlhta.ry Forces and Cadets
Aviation . .. .
Rifle clubs
Customs Department
Marine Department
Department of Labour .
Department of Lands and Survey
Valuation
Electoral
Agriculture ..
Tourists
Education Department

. Total Ordinary Revenue Account

¥
7,422

153
210
49
928,186
143
25
124
1,184
584

£ s d
232 10 1
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38,081 18 4
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3,855 16
35 18
1,969 12
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.. 1,884 0
.. 182,645 0O
. 115,335 0O
4,882 0

122 0

6,360 0O

186 b

444 O
34,586 11
779 12
951 9
2,746 11
7,299 13 1
604
1,350
,922
233
9,745
11,714
32,218
21,044
6,920
169
121
517
3,970
2,302
5,835
2,113
192
12,693
3,671
25,963
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. £649,791 19 8
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