PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1921-1922.

SUMMARY of CERTIFIED STATEMENTS of LIABILITIES as on 31st March, 1922, as rendered by respective Departments.

CONSOLIDATED FUND, ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT.

PERMANENT CHARGES.										
Civil List:								£	s.	d.
Native purposes								232	10	1
Under special Acts:						£	s. d	•		
National Provident Fund	l Act, 19.	10, and F	inance .	Act, 19		7,422	0 0			
Pensions Act, 1913—					£ s.	d.				
Old-age pensions	••	• •	• •	• •	37 1	8				
Widows' pensions	• •	• •	• •	• •	9 15	0				
Military pensions	• •	• •	• •	• •	106 3	4	0 0			
W D ' A 1015						153	0 0			
War Pensions Act, 1915	• •. K	• •	• •	• •	• •	210 49	$\begin{array}{ccc} 9 & 10 \\ 2 & 6 \end{array}$			
Miner's Phthisis Act, 191		issa Asta	1000	1010	I 1019					
Hospitals and Charitable Education Act, 1914		ions Acus	, 1909,			$28,186 \\ 143$				
New Zealand University	 Amenda	ent Act	1914	• •	• •	25	$\begin{array}{ccc} 15 & 0 \\ 0 & 0 \end{array}$			
Rabbit Nuisance Act, 19				• • •	• •	124	0 0			
Slaughtering and Inspect					• • •	1,184	0 0			
Stock Act, 1908					• • •	584	0 0			
,								38,081	18	4
• 1								,		
Votes.										
		V	OTES.							
Legislative Departments	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	3,855		- 8
		• •		• •	• •	• •	• •		18	
Land and Income Tax Depar		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		1,969		7
Stamp Duties Department		 		• •	• •	٠٠,	• •		12	
National Provident and Frien			ırtment		• •	• •	• •	1,884	0	0
Working Railways Post and Telegraph Working-		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	182,645	0	$0 \\ 0$
Public Buildings	expenses	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	115,335 $4,882$	0	0
Public Buildings Government Domains			••	• •	••	• •	• •	122	0	0
Maintenance and Improvement	ot of Ros	 . da		• •	• •			6,360	0	0
Native Department				• • •	••			186	5	9
Department of External Affai	rs				• •		• •	444	0	ő
Department of Industries and					•••			34,586		7
Department of Justice								779		6
Supreme and Magistrates' Cou								951	9	9
Prisons Department								2,746	11	2
Police Department								7,299	13	10
								604		0
Mines Department					• •	• •		1,350	0	0
Department of Internal Affair	'S	• •				• •		5,922	5	4
Audit Department	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	233		8
Printing and Stationery	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	9,745		
Mental Hospitals	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	11,714		9
Department of Health	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	32,218	9	4
Naval Defence	and Cade		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	21,044	0	0
New Zealand Military Forces			••	• •	• •	• •	• •	6,920	9	2
Aviation Rifle clubs	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	$\begin{array}{c} 169 \\ 121 \end{array}$	8 19	$\frac{10}{0}$
Customs Department	• •	• •	• •	••		• •	• •	517	0	8
Marine Department		• •	• •	• •	• •		• • •	3,970	ő	$^{0}_{2}$
Department of Labour	• •			• •	• •	••	• •	2,302	$\tilde{2}$	1
Department of Lands and Sur						••	• • •	5,835	$ar{4}$	8
Valuation	••	••				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		2,113	$\hat{5}$	7
Electoral								192	11	2
Agriculture						• •		12,693	0	0
Tourists								3,671	7	2
Education Department						••		25,963	3	4
_	_							0240 ===		
. Total Ordin	ary Reve	nue Acco	unt	• •	• •	• •	• •	£549,791	19	8
							_			